

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
DE-AC09-08SR22470/0426

PAGE OF
2 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS, LLC

ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	<p>B. As a result of this modification, Part I - Schedule, Section B, Supplies or Services and Price/Cost, paragraph B, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$6,367,335,805.68 to \$6,370,268,838.94.</p> <p>C. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditions remain unchanged. FOB: Destination</p>				